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63 Drumnahunshin Road
Whitecross
Armagh
BT60 2TA
☎ 028 3083 0312
 028 3083 7494
gharrison869@c2kni.net
	www.kingsmillsps.co.uk


Principal: Mrs G Harrison                                            Education Authority Southern Region

Kingsmills
Primary
School


Dear Parents,

Please see below the holiday list for the next academic year. 

Term 1 will begin on Monday 30th August.  Please send a packed lunch on Monday 30th and Tuesday 31st August.


Kingsmills PS Holiday List 2021/22 

(Dates given below are inclusive)
Term 1

Term begins - Monday 30th August 

Half term - Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October

Christmas Holidays - School closed 12 noon Tuesday 21st December - Wednesday 5th January

Term 2

Term begins – Thursday 6th January

Half term - Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February

St Patrick’s – Wednesday 16th March - Friday 18th March

Easter Holidays – School closed at 12 noon Wednesday 13th April - Friday 22nd April

Term 3

Term begins – Monday 25th April

[bookmark: _GoBack]May Bank Holidays - Monday 2nd May 
                                  
                                - Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 


Summer Holidays – School closed 12 noon on Thursday 30th June  
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